200 Stonewall Boulevard, Ste.4  Wrentham, MA  02093
Ph:(800) 966-PSUI (7784)             Fax: 508-384-1896                                        www.psui.comRev 4/02
Compact Enclosed Switching
Power Supplies 40-300 Watt
Universal 85-265VAC Input
Compact Footprint
High Efficiency
Regulated Outputs
3000V Isolation
Built in EMI Filter
MKS
Series
Contact
Factory
for
High Volume
Pricing
MODEL SELECTIONS
AS SMALL AS 2.5”W  x 4.75”L x 1.5”HPending
Model Number Output Output Price
Voltage Amps (MAX) 1
SINGLE OUTPUT 40 WATT
MKS40-5 5 VDC 8 $38
MKS40-12 12 VDC 3.5 $38
MKS40-15 15 VDC 2.8 $38
MKS40-24 24 VDC 1.8 $38
SINGLE OUTPUT 75 WATT
MKS75-12 12 VDC 6.25 $46
MKS75-15 15 VDC 5 $46
MKS75-24 24 VDC 3.125 $46
SINGLE OUTPUT 150 WATT
MKS150-5 5 VDC 30 $69
MKS150-12 12 VDC 12.5 $69
MKS150-15 15 VDC 10 $69
MKS150-24 24 VDC 6.5 $69
SINGLE OUTPUT 300 WATT
MKS320-5 5 VDC 50 $156
MKS320-12 12 VDC 25 $156
MKS320-15 15 VDC 20 $156
MKS320-24 24 VDC 12.5 $156
200 Stonewall Boulevard, Ste.4  Wrentham, MA  02093
Ph: (800) 966-PSUI (7784)               Fax: 508-384-1896                                       www.psui.comRev 4/02
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range 85-265 VAC